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SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

FEATURES
 Design: Traditional
 Product Finish: White
 Features: Custom Painting Available
 Overflow Hole: Yes
 Shape: Specialty
 Material: Cast Iron
 Length: 48"
 Width: 30"
 Height: 20-1/2"
 Tub Interior Length: 31-1/2"
 Tub Interior Width: 18"
 Water Depth To Overflow: 12"
 Exterior Treatment: Hand-Smoothed  
 Painted White
 Interior Treatment: White Porcelain Enamel
 Feet Type: Ball & Claw
 Feet Material: Cast Iron
 Water Capacity (Gallons): 29
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 233
 Tub Weight Crated (lbs): 343

CAST IRON ROLL-TOP CLAWFOOT TUB
SKU: 901289

48"

2-3/4"

30"
31-1/2"

20-1/2"
14-1/2"

10"

18"

6"

15"

8-1/4"
Optional Overflow Rough-in 


